
FOB LAVAL CDN$583 - 691

FOB ORIGIN US$

FOB LAVAL US$

HTS DUTY

ORIGIN

CONTAINER QTY
40 H.C.

40 REG.

48' Truck

53' Truck

20' Container
DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT

BOX SIZE

PACK TOTAL GW:

TOTAL NW: TOTAL CUBE

DURA HOUSEWARES INC., 2105 Dagenais West , Laval, Qc, Canada H7L 5W9
Tel: (450) 622-3872 * Fax: (450) 622-8946
e-mail: micheline@durahousewares.com

2 SEATER SWING WITHOUT PADDING 15122
METAL     ((( 10 - 1.29 )))

2 Seat swing 160 x 147 x 182cm
stand pole: 50 x 30 x 1.0mm
top horizontal tube: dia.50x1.2mm
seat tube: 20 x 30 x 1.0mm
arm tube: 42 x 14 x 1.2mm
hanging tube: dia.22x1.0mm
Fabric: 2 X 2 solid Sling-Tex

pack 1pc/ctn, box: 170x67x16cmm 365pcs/HQ

0.00

0.00

0.00

.0000

365

313

434

497

155

63 X 57.8 X 71.6 in

67 X 26.5 X 6.5 in

1PC PER BOX 81.84 Lbs

87.56 lbs 6.438 Ft

ITEM # UPC COLOR Net Wt. Gr. Wt. Cu. Meas. Pack
15120 0 57076 15120 4 STRIPE / DARK GREY CANOPY 81.84 Lbs 87.56 Lbs 6.438 1   
15122 0 57076 15122 8 RED 81.84 Lbs 87.56 Lbs 6.438 1 
15125 0 57076 15125 9 SOLID GREY 81.84 Lbs 87.56 Lbs 6.436 1 
15126 0 57076 15126 6 ROYAL BLUE 81.84 Lbs 87.56 Lbs 6.438 1 


